WEDDING & EVENT STATIONERY | VENUE STYLING

FOLLOW US

INSTAGRAM: @MOODANDBLOOM
FACEBOOK: MOODANDBLOOM

SHOP AT

WWW. MOODANDBLOOM.COM
WWW.ETSY.COM/SHOP/MOODANDBLOOM



CUSTOM PRICE LIST

DESIGN WORK

£60
THIS IS A FLAT FEE CHARGABLE TO ALL ORDERS

7X5 INVITATION / DETAILS CARDS

I-25 £1.70

26750 £1.60

5175 £1.50

76 - 100 £1.25

10T+ £r.10
FOILING

(PRICES IN ADDITION TO ABOVE IF WANTED IN
YOUR DESIGN)

Spot Foiling £o.20
(Single line / word foiling)
Half Page Foiling £0.35
Full Page Foiling £o.50
A6 RSVPS
I-25 £1.00
26 - 50 £0.90
51-75 £0.80
76 - 100 £0.65
10T+ £0.50
A7 RSVPS
I-25 £0.90
26 - 50 £0.80
5I-75 £o0.70
76 - 100 £0.355
10T+ £o.40

Envelopes are free of charge and can be ordered in your choice of colour.
Wildflower paper has a surcharge of 20p per sheet, please note this cannot be foiled.
Foiling can only be done on smooth card stock.

You will be sent a digital sample for approval before the invites go to print.
Turnaround is 3 weeks from approval, but please note delays may occur if approval or
confirmations on design choices are not made in a timely fashion.

Postage is chargable at £3.95



